SII Semiconductor Corporation
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1009N46I-I4T1U.pdf
In Stock
100 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.86
10 pcs $0.753
25 pcs $0.667
100 pcs $0.581
250 pcs $0.506
500 pcs $0.431
1000 pcs $0.344
2500 pcs $0.312
1009N46I-I4T1U pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number S-1009N46I-I4T1U.The price
and lead time for S-1009N46I-I4T1U depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.6V
Type: Voltage Detector
Supplier Device Package: SNT-4A
Series: S-1009
Reset Timeout: -
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 4-SMD, Flat Leads
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1009N46I-I4T1U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1009N45I-N4T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1009N45I-I4T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1009N44I-M5T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1009N46I-N4T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-100N34-N4T1G
SEIKO
RFQ
S-1010A
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA 5V
Copal Electronics Inc.
RFQ
S-1009N46I-M5T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1009N45I-M5T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1009N44I-N4T1U
VOLTAGE SUPERVISORY
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1010AW
COPAL
RFQ
MCR18EZHF2400
RES SMD 240 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
EXB-34V103JV
RES ARRAY 2 RES 10K OHM 0606
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RP164PJ221CS
RES ARRAY 4 RES 220 OHM 1206
Samsung Electro-Mechanics America,
Inc.
RFQ
CSC06A031K00GEK
RES ARRAY 3 RES 1K OHM 6SIP
Vishay Dale
RFQ
4820P-T01-122
RES ARRAY 10 RES 1.2K OHM 20SOIC
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Y0006V0002QT9L
RES NETWORK 2 RES 5K OHM RADIAL
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
ERX-2SJ3R9
RES 3.9 OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CFR-12JB-52-910R
RES 910 OHM 1/6W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
RNMF14FTD2K74
RES 2.74K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RR03J36KTB
RES 36.0K OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ